
FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
Please speak to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal ordering.  

Staff may not be able to offer specific advice or make recommendations beyond the 13 common allergen 
groups.  

Please be aware all though every care is taken to prevent cross contamination, foods containing allergens 
including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen/food outlet. 

CROC CAFÉ MENU

HOT BEVERAGES

Babycino
Short coffee

Macchiato, Espresso, Piccolo
Coffee

Cappucino, Latte, Flat White, Long Black, Mocha
Iced Drinks

Latte, Long Black, Chocolate, Chai
Hot Chocolate 

Chai Latte
Tea

English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint, chai

BAKERY

ASSORTED CROISSANTS
ASSORTED SLICES

ASSORTED MUFFINS
SEALIFE COOKIES
BANANA BREAD

ASSORTED CAKES

FROM
$6.90

$5
$6
$6
$6
$6

CHECK OUT DISPLAYS TO SEE WHAT IS 
AVAILABLE DAILY $2.00

$5.00

$6.50

$8.00

$6.50 
$6.50
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50 
$5.50
$4.50

SMALL REG



FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
Please speak to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal ordering.  

Staff may not be able to offer specific advice or make recommendations beyond the 13 common allergen 
groups.  

Please be aware all though every care is taken to prevent cross contamination, foods containing allergens 
including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen/food outlet. 

CROC CAFÉ MENU

HOT DOGS

Hot Dog
Tomato Sauce & Mustard

Billabong Dog

Onion Relish, Mayo, Shredded Cheese
Croc Dog

Gherkin Relish, tomato sauce, mustard, 
cheese sauce

TOASTIES

Pumpkin & Feta
Chicken, Avocado, Sundried Tomato

Chicken Schnitzel 
Ham, Brie and Caramelised Onion 

Mozzarella and Pesto

FROM $12.00

CHECK OUT DISPLAYS TO SEE WHAT IS 
AVAILABLE DAILY $7.00

$8.00

$8.50
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