CROC CAFÉ MENU

HOT BEVERAGES	SMALL	REG	
Babycino		\$2.00	
Short coffee		\$5.00	
Macchiato, Espresso, Piccolo			
Coffee	\$5.50	\$6.50	
Cappucino, Latte, Flat White, Long Black, Mocha			
Iced Drinks		\$8.00	
Latte, Long Black, Chocolate, Chai			
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50	\$6.50	
Chai Latte	\$5.50	\$6.50	
Tea	\$4.50	\$5.50	
English breakfast earl grey green penpermint cha	ai		

BAKERY

CHECK OUT DISPLAYS TO SEE WHAT IS

AVAILABLE DAILY

	FROM	
ASSORTED CROISSANTS	\$6.90	
ASSORTED SLICES	\$5	A
ASSORTED MUFFINS	\$6	
SEALIFE COOKIES	\$6	
BANANA BREAD	\$6	
ASSORTED CAKES	\$6	

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please speak to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal ordering.

Staff may not be able to offer specific advice or make recommendations beyond the 13 common allergen groups.

Please be aware all though every care is taken to prevent cross contamination, foods containing allergens including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen/food outlet.

CROC CAFÉ MENU

\$7.00

HOT DOGS

Hot Dog

Tomato Sauce & Mustard

Billabong Dog \$8.00

Onion Relish, Mayo, Shredded Cheese

Croc Dog \$8.50

Gherkin Relish, tomato sauce, mustard, cheese sauce



TOASTIES

CHECK OUT DISPLAYS TO SEE WHAT IS

AVAILABLE DAILY

Pumpkin & Feta
Chicken, Avocado, Sundried Tomato
Chicken Schnitzel
Ham, Brie and Caramelised Onion
Mozzarella and Pesto

FROM \$12.00

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please speak to a member of our staff about ingredients in your meal ordering.

Staff may not be able to offer specific advice or make recommendations beyond the 13 common allergen groups.

Please be aware all though every care is taken to prevent cross contamination, foods containing allergens including nuts and gluten are handled in the kitchen/food outlet.